With safety mechanismWith safety mechanism
Employs proprietary SMC latch mechanism
and band lock mechanism.
Safe even in the event of erroneous
operation.
Improved functionality and operability
Renewed for easier use!
Main operating fluids

3 pcs included (FGF3)
5 pcs included (FGF5)
How to Order
Model FGF1A-20
Vessel
Common
Element
Operating pressure
Operating temperature
Maximum flow rate Note 1)
Applicable fluid
 Note 2)
Material
Port size
Internal volume
Weight
Pressure gauge Note 4)
Air release valve
Handle for picking elements
Davit for cover
FGF1B-20 FGF3A-40 Note 7) FGF3B-40 Note 7) FGF5A-60 Note 7) FGF5B-60 Note 7)
Max. 0.5 MPa
Max. 80°C (For with pressure gauge: 60°C or less)
[FGFS/L] Stainless steel 304 Note 6)
[FGFC/R] Carbon steel
1 MPa: Brass for wetted parts
1/4B Ball valve (Brass)
Part No.: AK-1S
Yes
Basket integrated
None
Polyester
5, 10, 25, 50, 100 µm
0.1 MPa Note 5)
3 elements included1 element included
ø190 x L440
1800 cm2
ø190 x L770
3400 cm2
ø190 x L440
5400 cm2
ø190 x L770
10200 cm2
ø190 x L440
9000 cm2
ø190 x L770
17000 cm2
5 elements included
Material
Nominal filtration accuracy
Number of elements
Size
Filtration area
23 L
13 kg
35 L
16 kg
104 L
170 kg
156 L
190 kg
214 L
270 kg
307 L
315 kg
Approx. 400 L/min Approx. 1200 L/min Approx. 2000 L/min
100(4B)JIS10KFFRc2 150(6B)JIS10KFF

Element
size
How to Order
1 element included FGF 1
3/5 elements included
(Produced upon receipt of order.)
B20 X46
X46
E
E
Option Note 1)
Pressure gauge Note 1)
FGF
RoHS
∗ Refer to “How to Order” on page 47 for standard specifications.
∗
Note 1) Without pressure gauge/Without option: “–” is not required to enter.
Example) FGFS1A-20-E005B-X46, FGFS3B-40-E005X46
Sub-element/Ring Part No. Note 2)
L440
L770
Sub-element
(single part)
EZS340S
EZS330S
Sub-element
with ring
EZS320S
EZS310S
Standard element
(single part)
EJ501S-
EJ601S-
Ring
(single part)
FZS310S
Note 2) When changing from a standard product to one with X46 specifications, order a sub-element with
ring. Since the model number will change when replacement is conducted, we ask that the
customer manage the model number.
When replacing only the element, order a sub-element (single part) and a standard element and
attach the ring before use. Enter the symbol for nominal filtration accuracy in the  part for the
standard element. (Refer to page 47.)
Element
size
How to Order
FGF 1
FGF
20 X81B
X81
Option Note 1)
Pressure gauge Note 1)
RoHS
∗ Refer to “How to Order” on page 47 for standard specifications.
Note 1) Without pressure gauge/Without option: “–” is not required to enter.
Example) FGFS1A-20-B-X81, FGFS3B-40X81
∗ ∗ ∗ ∗ ∗
∗ ∗ ∗ ∗
∗
1 element included
3/5 elements included
(Produced upon receipt of order.)
∗ ∗ ∗ ∗
∗ ∗ ∗ ∗ ∗
55
FGD
FGE
FGG
FGA
FGC
FGF
FGH
FQ1
FN
EB
ES
FGF
B
A cylindrical element in which the filter material
made of P.G.P. (Polyester + Glass fiber) is
sandwiched by a stainless steel mesh and pleated.
 High-performance filtration
 Optimum for filtration of precision machine
fluids, precision cleaning fluids, etc.
 Effective for the grinding powders
(For precision
filtration)
A cylindrical element in which the non-woven
material made of PP (Polyprovddpylene) is sand-
wiched by a PET (Polyester) mesh and pleated.
 Four to five times the filtration area
(compared with the standard elements)
 Reduction in number of element
replacements
(For coarse
filtration)
Specifications
Applicable model
Main applicable fluid Note 4)
Nominal filtration accuracy Note 5)
Operating temperature
Maximum flow rate Note 6)
Element replacement differential pressure
Filtration material
Element size
Filtration area
FGFA FGFB
Coolant (oil-based, water-soluble), Weak alkali-based cleaning fluid, Industrial water
3 µm
Max. 80°C
Differential pressure 0.1 MPa
Polyester/Glass fiber
Max. 100 L/min
ø186 x L312
16500 cm2
Max. 200 L/min

050
050
How to Order
How to Order
Pressure gauge Note 1)
Pressure gauge Note 1)
RoHS
RoHS
∗ Refer to “How to Order” on page 47 for standard specifications.
Note 1) Without pressure gauge/Without option: “–” is not required to enter.
Example) FGFS1A-20-Z003B-X49, FGFS3B-40-Z003X49
∗ Refer to “How to Order” on page 47 for standard specifications.
Note 1) Without pressure gauge/Without option: “–” is not required to enter.
Example) FGFS1A-20-Z050B-X82, FGFS3B-40-Z050X82
Element/Element-Fixing Component Part No. Note 2)
L440
L770
HEPO element
(single part)
EZFN20AS
EZFN30AS
1 included
Element-fixing component
FGF-OP03
3/5 included Note 3)
FGF-OP013
Note 2) When changing from a standard product to one with X49 specifications, additionally order a HEPO
element (single part) and an element-fixing component. Since the model number will change
when replacement is conducted, we ask that the customer manage the model number.
When replacing only the element, order a HEPO element (single part).
Note 3) 1 set is required per element.
Ex.) When using 3 elements, order 3 sets.
Element
size
Element/Element-Fixing Component Part No. Note 2)
L440
L770
Long service life
element (single part)
EZD810AS-050
EZF730AS-050
1 included
Element-fixing component
FGF-OP03
3/5 included Note 3)
FGF-OP013
Note 2) When changing from a standard product to one with X82 specifications, additionally order a long
service life element (single part) and an element-fixing component. Since the model number will
change when replacement is conducted, we ask that the customer manage the model number.
When replacing only the element, order a long service life element (single part).
Note 3) 1 set is required per element.
Ex.) When using 3 elements, order 3 sets.
Element
size
1 element included
3/5 elements included
(Produced upon receipt of order.)
∗∗
∗∗∗∗ ∗∗ ∗∗ ∗∗
∗∗ ∗∗ ∗∗
Option Note 1)
1 element included
3/5 elements included
(Produced upon receipt of order.)
∗∗
∗∗ ∗∗ ∗∗ ∗∗ ∗∗
∗∗ ∗∗ ∗∗
Option Note 1)
56B
Two-bag construction made of polyester
non-woven material.
 1.8 times the filtration area
(compared with the standard element)
 Filtration area is the same for short